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Algeria
Armenia
Australia
Austria
Azerbaijan
Bahamas
Bahrain
Belarus
Belize
Benin

. Bhutan
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Brazil

Brunei Darussalam
Burundi

. Chad

. Chile

. China

. Colombia

. Croatia

. Cuba

. Cyprus

Czech Republic
Denmark
Djibouti

Ecuador

. Equatorial Guinea
Eritrea

Fiji

France

. Ghana

. Grenada

. Guinea
Guinea-Bissau

. Guyana

. Honduras

. Hungary

. Iceland

. Indonesia

. Iran (Islamic Republic of)
. Iraq

. Israel

. ltaly

. Jordan

. Kenya

. Kiribati

. Kyrgyzstan

. Liberia

. Libyan Arab Jamahiriya
Luxembourg
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Bolivia (Plurinational State of)

3.00

51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.

- 6.00 P.M.

Madagascar
Malaysia

Malawi

Maldives

Mali

Malta

Marshall Islands
Mauritius
Montenegro
Morocco
Mozambique
Myanmar

Nauru

Nepal

Palau

Panama

Poland

Rwanda

Saint Kitts and Nevis
Saint Lucia

Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Samoa

Saudi Arabia
Seychelles

Slovakia

Slovenia

Somalia

Spain

Sudan

Sweden

Switzerland

Syrian Arab Republic
Tajikistan

Togo

Tonga

Trinidad and Tobago
Tuvalu

Turkey
Turkmenistan
Uganda

Ukraine

United States
Vanuatu

Venezuela (Bolivarian Republic of)
Yemen

Zambia

Holy See



